
FEBRUARY 2025    |   ENHANCED PERSONAL CARE  

2

10:00

10:30

11:00

1:30

1:35

3:15

4:00

6:00

*Catholic Communion Offered by   

St. Alphonsus - P

*RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Molly - AR

Weekly Current Events - AR

Classic Movie Matinee - MT

Bingo - AR

 Rummikub Club - CB

Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR

Classic Evening Movie - MT

Super Bowl Sunday 9

10:00

10:30

11:00

1:30

1:35

3:00

3:15

4:00

6:00

*Catholic Communion Offered by   

St. Alphonsus - P

*RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Molly - AR

Weekly Current Events - AR

Classic Movie Matinee - MT

Bingo - AR

Super Bowl Celebration - P

 Rummikub Club - CB

Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR

Classic Evening Movie - MT

Sunday

Happy Birthday Oscar B.! 16

10:00

10:30

11:00

1:30

1:35

3:15

4:00

6:00

*Catholic Communion Offered by   

St. Alphonsus - P

*RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Molly - AR

Weekly Current Events - AR

Classic Movie Matinee - MT

Bingo - AR

 Rummikub Club - CB

Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR

Classic Evening Movie - MT

23

10:00

10:30

11:00

1:30

1:35

3:15

4:00

6:00

*Catholic Communion Offered by   

St. Alphonsus - P

*RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Molly - AR

Weekly Current Events - AR

Classic Movie Matinee - MT

Bingo - AR

 Rummikub Club - CB

Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR

Classic Evening Movie - MT

3

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:30

1:30

2:00

3:15

6:00

*RUI Fit: Exercise Weights & Bands - AR

*Community Crosswords - P

Boggle Words - P

Mahjong Mondays - P

New Release Movie Matinee - MT

Life and Legacy of Martin Luther King - AR

Trivia Happy Hour - P

Evening Movie - MT

10

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:30

1:30

2:00

3:15

6:00

*RUI Fit: Exercise Weights & Bands - AR

*Community Crosswords - P

Boggle Words - P

Mahjong Mondays - P

New Release Movie Matinee - MT

Painting with a twist with Molly - AR

Trivia Happy Hour - P

Evening Movie - MT

Monday

Presidents Day 17

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:30

1:30

2:00

3:15

6:00

*RUI Fit: Exercise Weights & Bands - AR

*Community Crosswords - P

Boggle Words - P

Mahjong Mondays - P

New Release Movie Matinee - MT

RUI Gives Back: Making PB&J's

Trivia Happy Hour - P

Evening Movie - MT

24

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:30

1:30

1:45

3:30

6:00

*RUI Fit: Exercise Weights & Bands - AR

*Community Crosswords - P

Boggle Words - P

Mahjong Mondays - P

New Release Movie Matinee - MT

Manicures and Mimosas with Molly - AR

Uncorked "Romantic Reds" - P

Evening Movie - MT

4

10:30

11:15

1:30

2:00

3:30

6:00

6:30

*RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR

Whacky Word Games - AR

Comedy Movie Matinee - MT

Blackjack Club - AR

Cocktail Happy Hour with Joyce Johnson - P

Comedy Evening Movie - MT

Rummy Card Club - CB

11

10:30

11:15

12:00

1:30

2:00

3:30

6:00

6:30

*RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR

*RUI Fit: Health Chat - Fall Prevention   

Strategies - AR

Longhorn Steak House Lunch Trip

Comedy Movie Matinee - MT

Blackjack Club - AR

Cocktail Happy Hour with Joyce Johnson - P

Comedy Evening Movie - MT

Rummy Card Club - CB

Tuesday

18

10:30

11:15

1:30

2:00

3:30

6:00

6:30

*RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR

Travelogue: Dubai, United Arab Emirates - AR

Comedy Movie Matinee - MT

Blackjack Club - AR

Cocktail Happy Hour with Joyce Johnson - P

Comedy Evening Movie - MT

Rummy Card Club - CB

25

10:30

11:15

11:30

1:30

2:00

3:30

6:00

6:30

*RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR

Word Games with Betty - AR

P.J. Whelihan's Lunch Trip

Comedy Movie Matinee - MT

Blackjack Club - AR

February Birthday Bash Happy Hour with  

Joyce Johnson - P

Comedy Evening Movie - MT

Rummy Card Club - CB

5

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:30

1:30

1:35

3:00

4:00

6:00

6:30

*RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Betty - AR

*Sharper Minds with Dr. Jessica - P

Name that Tune of Heartbreak - P

Drama Movie Matinee - MT

Shopping at George's Market

 Bingo - AR

Musical Artist Happy Hour - P

Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR

Drama Evening Movie - MT

Self-Directed Spanish Study Group - CB

12

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:30

1:35

3:00

4:00

6:00

6:30

*RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Betty - AR

*Sharper Minds with Dr. Jessica - P

Would you Rather Conversation - P

Drama Movie Matinee - MT

Bingo - AR

Musical Artist Happy Hour - P

Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR

Drama Evening Movie - MT

Self-Directed Spanish Study Group - CB

Wednesday

19

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:30

1:30

1:35

3:00

4:00

6:00

6:30

*RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Betty - AR

*Sharper Minds with Dr. Jessica - P

Veteran's Club

We Love Good News Conversation Starters - P

Drama Movie Matinee - MT

Bingo - AR

Musical Artist Happy Hour - P

Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR

Drama Evening Movie - MT

Self-Directed Spanish Study Group - CB

26

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:30

1:35

3:00

4:00

6:00

6:30

*RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Betty - AR

*Sharper Minds with Dr. Jessica - P

Happily Ever After? Conversational Humor - P

Drama Movie Matinee - MT

Bingo - AR

Resident Council - AR

Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR

Drama Evening Movie - MT

Self-Directed Spanish Study Group - CB

6

10:30

11:15

11:15

1:30

2:00

3:30

4:00

6:00

*RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR

*Rosary Prayer Group with Molly - P

Spanish Lessons with Betty - AR

Resident Requested Movie Matinee - MT

Dresher Blackjack Club - AR

Left, Right, Center Dice Game - AR

Streaming Lecture - P

Resident Requested Evening Movie - MT

13

10:30

11:15

11:15

1:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

*RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR

Coffee Chat with Executive Director Missy - P

Spanish Lessons with Betty - AR

Resident Requested Movie Matinee - MT

Dresher Blackjack Club - P

Lunar New Year Celebration - AR

Streaming Lecture - P

Resident Requested Evening Movie - MT

Thursday

20

10:30

11:15

11:15

1:30

1:30

2:00

3:30

4:00

6:00

*RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR

*Rosary Prayer Group with Molly - P

Spanish Lessons with Betty - AR

Michener Art Museum Trip

Resident Requested Movie Matinee - MT

Taste of RUI: Food Festivals - P

Left, Right, Center Dice Game - AR

Streaming Lecture - P

Resident Requested Evening Movie - MT

27

10:30

11:15

11:15

1:30

2:00

3:30

4:00

6:00

*RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR

*Rosary Prayer Group with Molly - P

Spanish Lessons with Betty - AR

Resident Requested Movie Matinee - MT

Dresher Blackjack Club - AR

Food Committee - AR

Streaming Lecture - P

Resident Requested Evening Movie - MT

7

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:00

1:30

1:45

3:30

6:00

*RUI Fit: Stretching Exercise with Betty - AR

Who? What? Where? - AR

Bookmobile Visit - LR

Bodega - Trade in Bucks for Items

Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT

Crafting Corner Creations Clay Conversation 

Hearts - AR

Shabbat with Rabbi from Temple Sinai - AR

Action & Adventure Evening Movie - MT

14

10:30

11:00

12:00

1:30

2:00

3:15

6:00

*RUI Fit: Stretching Exercise with Betty - AR

20 Questions - AR

Bodega - Trade in Bucks for Items

Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT

History of Valentine's Day & romances to 

Remember - AR

Valentine's Family Feud Happy Hour - AR

Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT

Friday

21

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:00

1:30

2:00

3:15

6:00

*RUI Fit: Stretching Exercise with Betty - AR

Cranium Crunches - AR

Bookmobile Visit - LR

Bodega - Trade in Bucks for Items

Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT

Shabbat with Rabbi from Temple Sinai - AR

Painting by Number Project - P

Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT

28

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:30

2:00

3:15

6:00

*RUI Fit: Stretching Exercise with Betty - AR

Star of the Month: Mia Farrow - AR

Men's Club - P

Bodega - Trade in Bucks for Items

Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT

You be the Judge! - AR

Welcome Residents Happy Hour - P

Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT

8

10:30

11:00

1:30

2:00

3:15

4:00

6:00

*RUI Fit: Strength Exercise with Betty - AR

Never2Old4Games Brain Teasers - AR

Arts and Culture Movie Matinee - MT

"42nd Street: A Mini Musical" - DR

TED Talk Happy Hour - P

Scrabble Club - P

Evening Movie - MT

15

10:30

11:00

1:30

2:00

3:15

4:00

6:00

*RUI Fit: Strength Exercise with Betty - AR

Never2Old4Games Brain Teasers - AR

Arts and Culture Movie Matinee - MT

Grab the Gumdrops Game - P

TED Talk Happy Hour - P

Scrabble Club - P

Evening Movie - MT

Saturday

1

10:30

11:00

1:30

1:35

2:30

3:15

4:00

6:00

*RUI Fit: Strength Exercise with Betty - AR

Never2Old4Games Brain Teasers - AR

Arts and Culture Movie Matinee - MT

Family Fued Game - P

Artist's Palette with J Robinson - AR

TED Talk Happy Hour - P

Scrabble Club - P

Evening Movie - MT

22

10:30

11:00

1:30

2:00

3:15

4:00

6:00

*RUI Fit: Strength Exercise with Betty - AR

Never2Old4Games Brain Teasers - AR

Arts and Culture Movie Matinee - MT

Dresher Blackjack Club - P

TED Talk Happy Hour - P

Scrabble Club - P

Evening Movie - MT

  Sharper Minds
  RUI University
  RUI Fit
  Taste of RUI
  Spiritual

  Social Connection
  Creative
  Meeting Club
  Movie
  Outing

Color Key


