

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						 10:30 *RUI Fit: Strength Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 Never2Old4Games Brain Teasers - AR 1:30 Arts and Culture Movie Matinee - MT 1:35 Family Fued Game - P 2:30 Artist's Palette with J Robinson - AR 3:15 TED Talk Happy Hour - P 4:00 Scrabble Club - P 6:00 Evening Movie - MT
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
 10:00 *Catholic Communion Offered by St. Alphonsus - P 10:30 *RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Molly - AR 11:00 Weekly Current Events - AR 1:30 Classic Movie Matinee - MT 1:35 Bingo - AR 3:15 Rummikub Club - CB 4:00 Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR 6:00 Classic Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Exercise Weights & Bands - AR 11:00 Community Crosswords - P 11:30 Boggle Words - P 1:30 Mahjong Mondays - P 1:30 New Release Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Life and Legacy of Martin Luther King - AR 3:15 Trivia Happy Hour - P 6:00 Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR 11:15 Whacky Word Games - AR 1:30 Comedy Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Blackjack Club - AR 3:30 Cocktail Happy Hour with Joyce Johnson - P 6:00 Comedy Evening Movie - MT 6:30 Rummy Card Club - CB 	10:30*RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Betty - AR11:00*Sharper Minds with Dr. Jessica - P11:30Name that Tune of Heartbreak - P11:30Drama Movie Matinee - MT1:30Shopping at George's Market1:35Bingo - AR3:00Musical Artist Happy Hour - P4:00Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR6:00Drama Evening Movie - MT6:30Self-Directed Spanish Study Group - CB	 10:30 *RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR 11:15 *Rosary Prayer Group with Molly - P 11:15 Spanish Lessons with Betty - AR 1:30 Resident Requested Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Dresher Blackjack Club - AR 3:30 Left, Right, Center Dice Game - AR 4:00 Streaming Lecture - P 6:00 Resident Requested Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Stretching Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 Who? What? Where? - AR 12:00 Bookmobile Visit - LR 12:00 Bodega - Trade in Bucks for Items 1:30 Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT 1:45 Crafting Corner Creations Clay Conversation Hearts - AR 3:30 Shabbat with Rabbi from Temple Sinai - AR 6:00 Action & Adventure Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Strength Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 Never2Old4Games Brain Teasers - AR 1:30 Arts and Culture Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 "42nd Street: A Mini Musical" - DR 3:15 TED Talk Happy Hour - P 4:00 Scrabble Club - P 6:00 Evening Movie - MT
Super Bowl Sunday 9	10	11	12	13	14	15
 10:00 *Catholic Communion Offered by St. Alphonsus - P 10:30 *RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Molly - AR 11:00 Weekly Current Events - AR 1:30 Classic Movie Matinee - MT 1:35 Bingo - AR 3:00 Super Bowl Celebration - P 3:15 Rummikub Club - CB 4:00 Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR 6:00 Classic Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Exercise Weights & Bands - AR 11:00 Community Crosswords - P 11:30 Boggle Words - P 1:30 Mahjong Mondays - P 1:30 New Release Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Painting with a twist with Molly - AR 3:15 Trivia Happy Hour - P 6:00 Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR 11:15 RUI Fit: Health Chat - Fall Prevention Strategies - AR 12:00 Longhorn Steak House Lunch Trip 1:30 Comedy Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Blackjack Club - AR 3:30 Cocktail Happy Hour with Joyce Johnson - P 6:00 Comedy Evening Movie - MT 6:30 Rummy Card Club - CB 	 *RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Betty - AR *Sharper Minds with Dr. Jessica - P Would you Rather Conversation - P Drama Movie Matinee - MT Bingo - AR Musical Artist Happy Hour - P Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR D rama Evening Movie - MT Self-Directed Spanish Study Group - CB 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR 11:15 Coffee Chat with Executive Director Missy - P 11:15 Spanish Lessons with Betty - AR 1:30 Resident Requested Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Dresher Blackjack Club - P 3:00 Lunar New Year Celebration - AR 4:00 Streaming Lecture - P 6:00 Resident Requested Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Stretching Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 20 Questions - AR 12:00 Bodega - Trade in Bucks for Items 1:30 Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 History of Valentine's Day & romances to Remember - AR 3:15 Valentine's Family Feud Happy Hour - AR 6:00 Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT 	 *RUI Fit: Strength Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 Never2Old4Games Brain Teasers - AR 1:30 Arts and Culture Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Grab the Gumdrops Game - P 3:15 TED Talk Happy Hour - P 4:00 Scrabble Club - P 6:00 Evening Movie - MT
Happy Birthday Oscar B.! 16	Presidents Day 17	18	19	20	21	22
 10:00 *Catholic Communion Offered by St. Alphonsus - P 10:30 *RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Molly - AR 11:00 Weekly Current Events - AR 1:30 Classic Movie Matinee - MT 1:35 Bingo - AR 3:15 Rummikub Club - CB 4:00 Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR 6:00 Classic Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Exercise Weights & Bands - AR 11:00 *Community Crosswords - P 11:30 Boggle Words - P 1:30 Mahjong Mondays - P 1:30 New Release Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 RUI Gives Back: Making PB&J's 3:15 Trivia Happy Hour - P 6:00 Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR 11:15 Travelogue: Dubai, United Arab Emirates - AR 1:30 Comedy Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Blackjack Club - AR 3:30 Cocktail Happy Hour with Joyce Johnson - P 6:00 Comedy Evening Movie - MT 6:30 Rummy Card Club - CB 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 *Sharper Minds with Dr. Jessica - P 11:30 Veteran's Club 11:30 We Love Good News Conversation Starters - P 1:30 Drama Movie Matinee - MT 1:35 Bingo - AR 3:00 Musical Artist Happy Hour - P 4:00 Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR 6:00 Drama Evening Movie - MT 6:30 Self-Directed Spanish Study Group - CB 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR *Rosary Prayer Group with Molly - P 11:15 Spanish Lessons with Betty - AR 1:30 Michener Art Museum Trip 1:30 Resident Requested Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Taste of RUI: Food Festivals - P 3:30 Left, Right, Center Dice Game - AR 4:00 Streaming Lecture - P 6:00 Resident Requested Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Stretching Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 Cranium Crunches - AR 12:00 Bookmobile Visit - LR 12:00 Boolega - Trade in Bucks for Items 1:30 Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Shabbat with Rabbi from Temple Sinai - AR 3:15 Painting by Number Project - P 6:00 Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Strength Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 Never2Old4Games Brain Teasers - AR 1:30 Arts and Culture Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Dresher Blackjack Club - P 3:15 TED Talk Happy Hour - P 4:00 Scrabble Club - P 6:00 Evening Movie - MT
23	24	25	26	27	28	
 10:00 *Catholic Communion Offered by St. Alphonsus - P 10:30 *RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Molly - AR 11:00 Weekly Current Events - AR 1:30 Classic Movie Matinee - MT 1:35 Bingo - AR 3:15 Rummikub Club - CB 4:00 Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR 6:00 Classic Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Exercise Weights & Bands - AR 11:00 *Community Crosswords - P 11:30 Boggle Words - P 1:30 Mahjong Mondays - P 1:30 New Release Movie Matinee - MT 1:45 Manicures and Mimosas with Molly - AR 3:30 Uncorked "Romantic Reds" - P 6:00 Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR 11:15 Word Games with Betty - AR 11:30 P.J. Whelihan's Lunch Trip 1:30 Comedy Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Blackjack Club - AR 3:30 February Birthday Bash Happy Hour with Joyce Johnson - P 6:00 Comedy Evening Movie - MT 6:30 Rummy Card Club - CB 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Morning Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 *Sharper Minds with Dr. Jessica - P 11:30 Happily Ever After? Conversational Humor - P 1:30 Drama Movie Matinee - MT 1:35 Bingo - AR 3:00 Resident Council - AR 4:00 Indoor Resident Walking Club - AR 6:00 Drama Evening Movie - MT 6:30 Self-Directed Spanish Study Group - CB 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: B-Fit with Lynn - AR 11:15 *Rosary Prayer Group with Molly - P 11:15 Spanish Lessons with Betty - AR 1:30 Resident Requested Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 Dresher Blackjack Club - AR 3:30 Food Committee - AR 4:00 Streaming Lecture - P 6:00 Resident Requested Evening Movie - MT 	 10:30 *RUI Fit: Stretching Exercise with Betty - AR 11:00 Star of the Month: Mia Farrow - AR 11:30 Men's Club - P 12:00 Bodega - Trade in Bucks for Items 1:30 Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT 2:00 You be the Judge! - AR 3:15 Welcome Residents Happy Hour - P 6:00 Action & Adventure Movie Matinee - MT 	

Color Key



Social Connection Creative Meeting ClubMovie Outing

FEBRUARY 2025 | ENHANCED PERSONAL CARE

10:30 🔵	*RUI Fit: Strength Exercise with Betty - AR	
11:00 🔴	Never2Old4Games Brain Teasers - AR	
1:30 🔴	Arts and Culture Movie Matinee - MT	
1:35 🛛 🔴	Family Fued Game - P	
2:30 🔴	Artist's Palette with J Robinson - AR	
3:15 🔴	TED Talk Happy Hour - P	
4:00 🔴	Scrabble Club - P	
6:00 🔴	Evening Movie - MT	